
Information

Description:YMN/PACKING MATERIALS/2022/EL
Bid invitation number:6300037243
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 14.03.2022 14:00:00
Opening date: 14.03.2022 14:00:00
Created On: 07.03.2022 05:49:54

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
TENDER TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

1.Term of payment is 100% payment on 30th day for mses and for others on 60th day from the date of receipt of
material at beml stores subject to inspection and acceptance of materials for bidders not agreeing with the above
terms, their quotations will be suitably loaded with applicable cash credit interest while evaluation of bids. In case of
early supplies, payment will be made only as per the delivery schedule indicated in the purchase order and in line
with the terms of payment.
 If firm/firms are quoting payment terms as advance/proforma invoice, firm has to agree to provide bank guarantee
from a scheduled commercial bank for 110% of their invoice value, only then advance payment will be made. If firm
does not agree for the same and only quotes for advance/proforma invoice, such bids are liable for rejection and
their offer will not be considered and next lowest technically acceptable offer will be considered. The bg should be
valid for a period till the material is received and accepted by beml.
2. PRICES: Prices are firm till the execution of the order.
3.DELIVERY TERMS: Delivery as per beml schedule.
4.DESPATCH TERMS: F.O.R. BEML MYSORE
5. VALIDITY: 90 Days from the date of opening of the Bid. If quotation validity is less than 90 days, those quotation
will be liable for rejection.
6. RISK PURCHASE CLAUSE: Beml risk purchase clause will be applicable.
7.LD CLAUSE: BEML LD CLAUSE will be applicable in case of delay in delivery.
8.TAXES: Firm has to mention HSN code and applicable GST.
9.The tenders should confirm to beml specifications, make and conditions in every detail and any tender not
conforming to beml specifications and conditions will be summarily rejected.
10. Drawing/attachment if any are attached in the notes and attachments section.
11.Vendors to attach any details/attachments related to the tender in the notes and attachment section.



Information

Description:YMN/PACKING MATERIALS/2022/EL
Bid invitation number:6300037243
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 6

12. ANY AMENDMENT TO THIS TENDER WILL BE PUBLISHED ONLY IN BEML WEBSITE AND NOT IN CPP
PORTAL. VENDORS TO NOTE THIS

NOTE: ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS WILL REMAIN AS PER THE GENERAL TERMS AND
CONDITIONS DOCUMENT ATTACHED IN THE NOTES AND ATTACHMENTS SECTION.
Any item specific remarks / comments can be mentioned in "Bidders Remarks" column under Item Data. Please
contact our SRM Team for guidance on submission of bids in SRM system.
Phone number: (080) 22963269 / 22963141
E-mail ID: admin.srm@beml.co.in
Please contact Materials Department, Mysore Complex for any technical clarifications.
Phone number: (0821) 2400503 / 2400223 /2400211
E-mail ID: ymn@beml.co.in
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 000000059153 AIR BUBBLE SHEET OF
SIZE 1.5 METER WIDTH

31.05.2022 00:00:00 3.000  RLS

Item long text:
Air bubbe sheet 1.5 Mtrs width,100 mtrs length,600 gauge Thick

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

2 000508411105 "NAILS  :
SIZE.2""(OR50MM)X12
GAUGE."

31.05.2022 00:00:00 107.000  KG

Item long text:
Nails Size 2"(OR 50MM) X 12 Gauge wire nails

Material Specification Text:
"WIRE NAILS IN BAGS OF 10 KGS EACH SIZE: 6""X 6SWG"

SGST - State GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:YMN/PACKING MATERIALS/2022/EL
Bid invitation number:6300037243
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 6

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

3 001520010005 MASKINGTAPE CLOTH
BASED WITH ADHESIVE .

31.05.2022 00:00:00 21.000  RLS

Item long text:
1" x  55 M Masking Tape  cloth based wth Adhesve

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

4 001520010905 CLOTH MASKING TAPE
SIZE:48MM (2")

31.05.2022 00:00:00 28.000  RLS

Item long text:
2"(48mm) x 55 M Masking Tape cloth based with adhesive.

Material Specification Text:
WHITE CLOTH MASKING TAPE (2")  SELF ADHESIVE WATER PROOFSIZE: 48MM X 55MTRS.
BRAND:ORIENTAL/TOPICAL/TESO/STICKY/BFL/TACO

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Discount on Basic %

Basic Price INR

5 001520010845 SELF ADHESIVE
96MMX55MTRS

31.05.2022 00:00:00 13.000  RLS

Item long text:
4" x 55 M self adhesive  Masking tape

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

6 000000059062 PLASTIC COVER SIZE
250 X 300 MM .

31.05.2022 00:00:00 28.000  KG



Information

Description:YMN/PACKING MATERIALS/2022/EL
Bid invitation number:6300037243
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 6

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Item long text:
Plastic cover 250 X 300 MM

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

Discount on Basic %

7 000000059063 PLASTIC COVER SIZE
200 X 250 MM.

31.05.2022 00:00:00 28.000  KG

Item long text:
Plastic cover Size 200 x 250 mm

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

8 000000059064 PLASTIC COVER SIZE
360 X 480 MM.

31.05.2022 00:00:00 28.000  KG

Item long text:
Plastic cover size 360 x 480 MM

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

9 000000059147 POLYTHENE
SHEET,THICKNESS=0.1
MM,

31.05.2022 00:00:00 1,700.000  KG

Item long text:
Black Polythene Sheet of 2.00 Mtrs width

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:YMN/PACKING MATERIALS/2022/EL
Bid invitation number:6300037243
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 5 / 6

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

10 000000059167 LOW DENSITY
POLYTHENE SHEET OF
VIRGIN QU

31.05.2022 00:00:00 800.000  KG

Item long text:
Low density Polythene sheet of virgin quality 300 G x (100 Microns) x200 cms width

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Discount on Basic %

11 000000059091 "PVC BASED CLING
STRETCHED
FILM,IS10889

31.05.2022 00:00:00 1,300.000  RLS

Item long text:
1 Roll=15 cms x 15 Microns x 100 Mtrs PVC Based Cling Stretched film

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Discount on Basic %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

12 985ZZ16426 PLASTIC CAP(AIR
CLEANER TUBE)

31.05.2022 00:00:00 101  NO

Item long text:
Plastic cap(Air Clerner Tube)

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

SGST - State GST %

13 000000059061 PLASTIC COVER SIZE
100 X 130 MM.

31.05.2022 00:00:00 18.000  KG

Item long text:
Plastic cover size 100 x 130 MM



Information

Description:YMN/PACKING MATERIALS/2022/EL
Bid invitation number:6300037243
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 6 / 6

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

Discount on Basic %


